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Women's 3m Springboard

Final

Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME CTRY DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

06 JUL 2019 - 12:00

REFEREE LATIMER Simon James

ASSISTANT SEAMAN Kathy

PANEL A (1  2  3  4  5)

JUDGE 1 DONALDSON Tony

JUDGE 2 BUSUJIMA Megmi

JUDGE 3 THORSEN Anna Maja

JUDGE 4 CHOI Hye Jin

JUDGE 5 CHANTURIA Chola

JUDGE 6 AZORIN Daniel

JUDGE 7 MOHAMED Hassan

1 WU Chunting CHN 22 FEB 1997

405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 69.00 69.00
205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 70.50 139.50
305B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 67.50 207.00
107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 72.85 279.85
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.00 351.85

2 HERNANDEZ MONZON Dolores MEX 21 MAY 1997

405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 61.50 61.50
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 66.65 128.15
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.50 183.65
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 237.65
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 64.50 302.15 49.70

3 SHKLIAR Karina RUS 26 SEP 2000

405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 64.50 64.50
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 65.10 129.60
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 60.00 189.60
305B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 46.50 236.10
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 299.10 52.75

4 VALLEE Mia CAN 22 MAR 2001

405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 58.50 58.50
107C 2.8 3.0 5.5 6.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 47.60 106.10
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 61.50 167.60
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 60.00 227.60
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 286.10 65.75

5 STEPANOVA Tatiana RUS 13 MAR 2000

405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 56.70 56.70
107C 2.8 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 57.40 114.10
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 54.00 168.10
305B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 58.50 226.60
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.00 280.60 71.25

6 CHAMANDY Olivia CAN 09 MAY 2000

405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 55.35 55.35
305C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.40 112.75
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 55.50 168.25
107C 2.8 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 218.65
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 61.50 280.15 71.70

 DIVW3M----------------FNL-000100--_73E 1.0 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 1



RANK SURNAME & NAME CTRY DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 REEDY Lauren Patricia USA 03 MAR 1994

405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.00 72.00
5154B 3.4 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 40.80 112.80
205B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 36.00 148.80
305B 3.0 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 64.50 213.30
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 62.00 275.30 76.55

8 SINCLAIR Kayleigh R. GBR 27 NOV 1998

205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 58.80
305C 2.8 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 113.40
107C 2.8 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 53.20 166.60
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 51.30 217.90
5235D 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 51.80 269.70 82.15

9 SCULTI Carolina Jane USA 13 APR 2000

405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 49.95 49.95
107C 2.8 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 65.80 115.75
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 54.00 169.75
305B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 36.00 205.75
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 61.50 267.25 84.60

10 BILOTTA Laura ITA 09 MAR 1996

405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 55.35 55.35
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 54.00 109.35
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 60.45 169.80
305B 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 34.50 204.30
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 53.20 257.50 94.35

11 SHEN Yi CHN 23 MAY 1998

105B 2.4 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 50.40 50.40
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 57.00 107.40
305B 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 4.0 30.00 137.40
5152B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 51.00 188.40
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 58.50 246.90 104.95

12 ROTHER Jana Lisa GER 06 APR 1998

205B 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 31.50 31.50
107B 3.1 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 48.05 79.55
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 133.55
305B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 178.55
405B 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 36.00 214.55 137.30
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